UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 1502929008 Fee: \$42.00

RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1,00 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT** Karen A. Yarbrough **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** Cook County Recorder of Deeds A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Date: 01/29/2015 10:11 AM Pg: 1 of 3 Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC 100 North Broadway, Suite 2600 Oklahoma City CK 73102 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT - IL NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1427419005 filed 10/1/14 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fi and g Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and disc indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement uen, fied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b CHANC - name and/or address: Complete item 6a (7 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - previde of by one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (% or 7b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE,* OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTALCODE COUNTRY CITY STATE 21045 USA Columbia MD 9062 Old Annapolis Road

* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF COMM 2014-UBS6 MORTGAGE TRUST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES

DELETE collateral

RESTATE covered collateral

ADD collateral

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH	HORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9 ere and provide name of authorizing Debtor	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME German American Capital Corporation			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 20 South Jeffery Apartments Referen	ice No.: 6938.036 FILE WITH COOK CO	DUNTY, IL	erig.

1502929008 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1427419005 filed 10/1/14	on Amendment form		
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	9 on Amendment form		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME German American Capital Corporation			
DR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAWL			
	Ì		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI TOCALO	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	JSE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing states ent (Name of a current one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full ns as; 3o not omit, modify, or a	Debtor of record required for indexinable between the Debtor's n	g purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
6720 JEFFERY, LLC			Taire-iii
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	47%		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ADDITIONAL NAME (S)/INITIAL(S)	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descriptio	n of real estate: the property more specifically descri A", attached hereto and made a part	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is fill 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	ed as a fixture filing covering Exhibit ".	the property more specifically descri A", attached hereto and made a part Address: 6720 South Jeffery Boulev	hereof
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is fill 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	ed as a fixture filing covering Exhibit "A Property Chicago	the property more specifically descri A", attached hereto and made a part Address: 6720 South Jeffery Boulev	hereof

1502929008 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

Lots 4, 5 and the North half of Lot 6, in Block 1, in Jackson Park Highlands, in the East half of the Southwest quarter of Section 24, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

Reference No.: 6938.036

Matter Name: 6720 South Jeffery Apartments

Pool: COMM 2014-UBS6